Date of commencement of CIRP: 23-03-2023

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor :AKR Construction Limited

List of Creditor as on 19-04-2023

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount .
Vo of Amount of of any Amount of | Amount of claim
S.no |Name of creditor Date of . Amount of claim|Nature of [Amount covered by Whether related o contingent claim not a und er verifica Remarks if any
. Amount claimed . . voting . mutual . .
receipt admitted claim party? s claim dmitted tion
guarantee share in dues, that

1 A Sujana Reddy 15-04-2023 1,53,53,896 - |Unsecured - - - - 1,53,53,896
2 A Indira 15-04-2023 33,16,550 - |Unsecured - - - - 33,16,550
3 P Swathi Reddy 15-04-2023 1,90,56,823 - |Unsecured - - - - 1,90,56,823
4 A Krishna Reddy 15-04-2023 17,84,41,519 - |Unsecured - - - - 17,84,41,519
5 A Shashi Kumar Reddy | 17-04-2023 36,31,934 - |Unsecured - - - - 36,31,934
6 P.V. Srikant Reddy 17-04-2023 10,10,40,000 - |Unsecured - - - - 10,10,40,000
Total 32,08,40,722 - - - - - 32,08,40,722




